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Now turning to the economy,

5. How would you rate economic conditions in this country today --



Q.5 (CURRENT ECONOMIC CONDITIONS) CONTINUED

No No
Excell- Only opin- Excell- Only opin-
ent Good fair Poor ion ent Good fair Poor ion

2006



Q.5 (CURRENT ECONOMIC CONDITIONS) CONTINUED

No No
Excell- Only opin- Excell- Only opin-
ent Good fair Poor ion ent Good fair Poor ion
2001 1996
2001 Dec 6-9 2 29 53 16 * 1996 Oct 26-29 5 42 39 13 1
2001 Nov 8-11 2 29 50 19 * 1996 Aug 30-Sep 1 t 3 34 46 16 1

2001 Oct 11-14 2 36 48 13



6.

Right now, do you think that economic conditions in the country as a whole are getting better or getting









How would you describe business conditions in your community -- would you say they are very good, good,
not too good, or bad?

Very Not too No
good Good good Bad opinion
2020 Apr 1-14 7 32 36 23 1

2011 Apr 7-11 4 38 40 17 1



10.

Thinking about the job situation in America today, would you say that it is now a good time or a bad time to
find a quality job?

Good Bad No Good Bad No
time time opinion time time opinion

2020
2020 Apr 1-14 22 77 1 2016 Jul 13-
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